
Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1 Čas 2
1 27 Tomáš Ehrlich Hemoglobin 1988 M1 00:40:26 01:20:46
2 51 Tomáš Neradil Aspot Hulín 1974 M2 00:40:24 01:21:26
3 21 Tomáš Navrátil Bike Triatlon Morkovice 1988 M1 00:40:26 01:22:00
4 37 Jan Bláha BTT Libochovice 1978 M1 00:42:08 01:24:09
5 53 Petr Menšík Aspot Hulín 1970 M2 00:42:57 01:27:55
6 56 Richard Petlach Bike triatlon Morkovice 1978 M1 00:45:02 01:28:48
7 1 Jana Dorazilová SK Rudá hvězda Kroměříž 1980 Z1 00:43:16 01:28:49
8 5 Hynek Vaněk Zlechov 1968 M2 00:44:34 01:29:08
9 31 Jiří Stoklas Orchis 1971 M2 00:45:14 01:31:26
10 52 Roman Murár  1979 M1 00:44:35 01:31:27
11 36 Tomáš Lovas Aspot Hulín 1979 M1 00:44:18 01:32:41
12 22 Jiří Rezek JUVI KM 1979 M1 00:48:27 01:33:14
13 35 Marcel Kalík Aspot Hulín 1979 M2 00:47:08 01:35:08
14 12 Aleš Pokorný ZŠ Očovský Hodonín 1975 M2 00:47:47 01:35:33
15 23 Jiří Morev JUVI KM 1982 M1 00:48:31 01:37:19
16 64 Radovan Kunc Zborovice 1968 M2 00:48:27 01:37:19
17 50 Libor Štrotíř Karat Extreme Heads 1978 M1 00:51:00 01:38:35
18 66 Miloš Dorazil SK Rudá hvězda Kroměříž 1981 M1 00:47:31 01:38:58
19 57 Jitka Stehlíková AK Kroměříž 1976 Z1 00:48:50 01:39:13
20 44 Karel Štastný Ivanovice na Hané 1973 M2 00:51:15 01:42:26
21 6 Aleš Provalil  1976 M2 00:50:33 01:42:45
22 45 Tomáš Dvořáček Running Death 1980 M1 00:50:08 01:42:56
23 9 Slavomír Gabko KB Bobrky 1974 M2 00:49:03 01:43:22
24 46 Antonín Bařinka Třichrti KM 1958 V 00:50:55 01:44:04
25 55 Marcela Menšíková Aspot Hulín 1972 Z2 00:51:02 01:44:30
26 38 Dušan Kozel Kroměíříž 1963 M2 00:51:45 01:44:31
27 42 Libor Sedláček Vrchoslavice 1970 M2 00:51:36 01:47:03
28 39 Jaroslava Šlahařová TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1983 Z1 00:53:34 01:49:19
29 65 Jan Menšík 1977 M2 00:52:37 01:52:15
30 24 Josef Zbořil  1962 V 00:54:08 01:52:59
31 30 Marek Kubík Aspot Hulín 1975 M2 00:57:20 01:59:36
32 59 Libor Čermák 1979 M1 00:57:23 02:01:40
33 8 Tomáš Gabko KB Bobrky 1998 M1 00:53:04 02:04:23
34 7 Michal Chudárek IP Fitness 1980 M1 01:02:01 02:04:38
35 25 Radek Steiger Sars Kroměříž 1979 M1 01:02:03 02:08:35
36 26 Jana Steigerová  1979 Z1 01:02:06 02:08:35
37 15 Eva Rudolfová SK Pacetluky 1983 Z1 01:04:31 02:09:41
38 16 Lenka Rudolfová SK Pacetluky 1987 Z1 01:04:31 02:09:41
39 40 Marek Zdráhal Ovovce Zelenina Konečný KM 1973 M2 01:01:15 02:22:29

Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1 Čas 2
1 27 Tomáš Ehrlich Hemoglobin 1988 M1 00:40:26 01:20:46
2 21 Tomáš Navrátil Bike Triatlon Morkovice 1988 M1 00:40:26 01:22:00
3 37 Jan Bláha BTT Libochovice 1978 M1 00:42:08 01:24:09
4 56 Richard Petlach Bike triatlon Morkovice 1978 M1 00:45:02 01:28:48
5 52 Roman Murár  1979 M1 00:44:35 01:31:27
6 36 Tomáš Lovas Aspot Hulín 1979 M1 00:44:18 01:32:41
7 22 Jiří Rezek JUVI KM 1979 M1 00:48:27 01:33:14

Půlmaraton celkov ě 2013

Půlmaraton Muži M1



8 23 Jiří Morev JUVI KM 1982 M1 00:48:31 01:37:19
9 50 Libor Štrotíř Karat Extreme Heads 1978 M1 00:51:00 01:38:35
10 66 Miloš Dorazil SK Rudá hvězda Kroměříž 1981 M1 00:47:31 01:38:58
11 45 Tomáš Dvořáček Running Death 1980 M1 00:50:08 01:42:56
12 59 Libor Čermák 1979 M1 00:57:23 02:01:40
13 8 Tomáš Gabko KB Bobrky 1998 M1 00:53:04 02:04:23
14 7 Michal Chudárek IP Fitness 1980 M1 01:02:01 02:04:38
15 25 Radek Steiger Sars Kroměříž 1979 M1 01:02:03 02:08:35

Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1 Čas 2
1 51 Tomáš Neradil Aspot Hulín 1974 M2 00:40:24 01:21:26
2 53 Petr Menšík Aspot Hulín 1970 M2 00:42:57 01:27:55
3 5 Hynek Vaněk Zlechov 1968 M2 00:44:34 01:29:08
4 31 Jiří Stoklas Orchis 1971 M2 00:45:14 01:31:26
5 35 Marcel Kalík Aspot Hulín 1979 M2 00:47:08 01:35:08
6 12 Aleš Pokorný ZŠ Očovský Hodonín 1975 M2 00:47:47 01:35:33
7 64 Radovan Kunc Zborovice 1968 M2 00:48:27 01:37:19
8 44 Karel Štastný Ivanovice na Hané 1973 M2 00:51:15 01:42:26
9 6 Aleš Provalil  1976 M2 00:50:33 01:42:45
10 9 Slavomír Gabko KB Bobrky 1974 M2 00:49:03 01:43:22
11 38 Dušan Kozel Kroměíříž 1963 M2 00:51:45 01:44:31
12 42 Libor Sedláček Vrchoslavice 1970 M2 00:51:36 01:47:03
13 65 Jan Menšík 1977 M2 00:52:37 01:52:15
14 30 Marek Kubík Aspot Hulín 1975 M2 00:57:20 01:59:36
15 40 Marek Zdráhal Ovoce Zelenina Konečný KM 1973 M2 01:01:15 02:22:29

Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1 Čas 2
1 46 Antonín Bařinka Třichrti KM 1958 V 00:50:55 01:44:04
2 24 Josef Zbořil  1962 V 00:54:08 01:52:59

Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1 Čas 2
1 1 Jana Dorazilová SK Rudá hvězda Kroměříž 1980 Z1 00:43:16 01:28:49
2 57 Jitka Stehlíková AK Kroměříž 1976 Z1 00:48:50 01:39:13
3 39 Jaroslava Šlahařová TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1983 Z1 00:53:34 01:49:19
4 26 Jana Steigerová  1979 Z1 01:02:06 02:08:35
5 15 Eva Rudolfová SK Pacetluky 1983 Z1 01:04:31 02:09:41
6 16 Lenka Rudolfová SK Pacetluky 1987 Z1 01:04:31 02:09:41

Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1 Čas 2
1 55 Marcela Menšíková Aspot Hulín 1972 Z2 00:51:02 01:44:30

Půlmaraton Ženy Z1

Půlmaraton Ženy Z2

Půlmaraton Muži M2
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